Multistage Ejector   Series ZL
Page 1479PDF AVAILABLE ONLINECATALOGUE E813-B AVAILABLECAD CD-ROM AVAILABLE
Va
cu
um
Multistage Ejector
Series ZL
Multistage vacuum ejector.
Three stage diffuser for greater efficiency.
Single body or dual body available.
Suction flows up to 200 l/min.
Optional integrated pressure gauge or digital vacuum switch.
Supply air control and release valves can be specified.
Integrated silencer or ported exhaust.
Features
How to order
Symbol
ZL2 12
K112 255 L Z ESingle body with valve
Dual body without valve
ZL1
1.2 mm12
Nozzle diameter
Built-in silencer
Ported exhaust
Nil
PF
Exhaust type
None
With vacuum pressure gauge
With digital vacuum pressure switch ZSE4
With digital vacuum pressure switch ZSE4B
Nil
G
E
EB
Vacuum pressure sensor
0.5 m
2.9 m
Nil
L
Lead wire length
NPN output
Analogue output
PNP output
For E (ZSE4) EB (ZSE4B)
25
26
65
Without light/surge voltage suppressor
With light/surge voltage suppressor
Nil
Z
Light/Surge voltage suppressor
With supply and release valves
With supply valve
K1
K2
Supply valve/Release valve combination
L plug
connector Lead wire length 0.3 mL
Electrical entry
 24 V
 12 V
 6 V
 5 V
 3 V
DC specifications
5
6
V
S
R
Rated voltage Lead wire length 0.5 (2.9) m
Lead wire length 0.5 (2.9) m
Lead wire length 0.5 (2.9) m
ZL1 12Single body without valve Q
Q
Q
Digital vacuum pressure
switch specifications
ZL112
P V
P
V